ELETTROCOMPRESSORI

| | MODEL CAP1545PT-0F
O | '~ TANKASSEMBLY

600
215

145




. | zog\ﬂ .
- A19N3SSY dINNd |

IHOSSAHINOD 1ddNyD

i40~1dSYSLdVD T3IAON



Item Number

23
30
43
44
45
46
49
50
62
64
80
103
105
107
108
109
110
112
114
117
118
127
131
132

Part Number

AB-0461101
AB-7161400
AB-0540051
AB-7181100
AB-9170085
AB-0462200
AB-9011041
AB-9140160
AB-9038137
000000-00
AB-836420D
AB-7350300
AB-6750400
AB-9067050
000000-00
AB-9048051
000000-00
AB-9051020
000000-00
AB-9049049
AB-9053159
AB-9053796
AB-9038133
AB-9050258
AB-9270006
AB-9063075
AB-9065181

PartsList for CAP1545PT-OF TypeO

Description

CRANKCASE

HEAD

VALVE PLATE ASSEMBLY
FILTER

BEARING

SHIELD

MOTOR BOLTS M5X115
CIRCLIP 17 UNI 7436

FAN

No Longer Available
COVER BASE

CYL TO VALVE PLATE G
GASKET-PLATE HEAD
CAPACITOR (30MF)

No Longer Available
CHECK VALVE

No Longer Available
REGULATOR

No Longer Available
SAFETY VALVE 1/4IN A
ELBOW CONNECTION 3/8
PIN

RUBBER HANDLE
EXTENTION 3/8 IN.
RILSAN TUBE 4/6
PRESSURE SWITCH 3/81
CABLE WITH PLUG 3AWG

Page 1

Qty Required

e e e e e e e T e e e e e T N T S S S = S U'S T i e e



Item Number

134
145
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
501
502

Part Number

000000-00

000000-00

000000-00

000000-00

AB-9050279
AB-9053064
AB-9104134
AB-9053407
AB-9050240
AB-9053583
AB-9122331
AB-9038156
AB-9083326
AB-9142591
AB-9052005
AB-9107255
AB-9101374
AB-9131540
AB-9053756
AB-9053110
AB-9053065
AB-9053403
AB-9083337
AB-9107255
AB-9053053
AB-8223092
000000-00

PartsList for CAP1545PT-OF TypeO

Description

No Longer Available

No Longer Available

No Longer Available

No Longer Available
MANIFOLD

PLUG 1/8IN

SCREW

ELBOW

EXTENSION 1/4IN M
ELBOW CONNECTION
NUT M6

RING NUT

GAUGE PROTECTION
SCREW PARKER B 3.9X1
PRESSURE GAUGE 40 1/
SCREW

SCREW

WASHER

MANIFOLD
REDUCTION 3/8IN 1/41
PLUG 1/4IN

ELBOW CONNECTION
HOOK

SCREW

ELBOW

CON ROD/PISTON/SLEEV

No Longer Available

Page 2

Qty Required

T e e N T S S N S S A N N N e S O T e S N R N0 e N



Item Number

503
504
505
506
507
508
509
510
511
512
513
514
515
600

Part Number

AB-9170097
AB-0461202
AB-9131640
AB-9107241

AB-9067334
AB-9067337
AB-9170091

AB-9067174
AB-9122044
AB-9064467
AB-9114253

AB-9038140
AB-D031033
000000-00

PartsList for CAP1545PT-OF TypeO

Description

BEARING

SHAFT

WASHER

SCREW

ROTOR

STATOR
BEARING 6203 2Z
SPACER

NUT-M8

CABLE

SCREW

CABLE RETAINER
SCREW

No Longer Available

Page 3

Qty Required

—_ N = N NN = e e e e e e





